01 MAY 29 PM1:14	The Call of the Control of the Contr	
FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAI	ND, OR 97204
(53-365)	STATE OF OREGON,	Ó
REALVEST, INC.	s in the or okedor,	S.
H.C.15, Box Gandia Rime and Aldress Browning		3
Redding, Ca 96003 Ms Rebecca L. Mitchell	Vel_M01_Pege2455	3
13839 Ridge View Rd. Redding CA Grafit Magne and Address	Yel	
Redding CA Grantet Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE	
Ms Rebecca L. Mitchell 13839 Ridge View Rd.		
Redding. CA 96003 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	State of Oregon, County of Klamath	
Ms Rebecca L. Mitchell	Recorded 05/29/01, at 1:14 ft.m. In Vol. M01 Page QUSS3	outy.
13839 Ridge View Rd.	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ \$\inc_1\co	,uty.
Redding, Ca 96003		·
WHOM AND DISTRICT PRESENTS II	WARRANTY DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatREALVEST, INC. A NEVADA CORPORA	ATION	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	fter stated, to grantor paid by	
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, s	sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and	
that certain real property, with the tenements, heredital situated in KLAMATH County, S	ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appe State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	rtaining
LOT 04, BLOCK 09, SPRAGUE RIVER	R VALLEY ACRES	
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	Their bankousenach in bankous senseulend me es	
•	This instrument is baing recorded so so concernedadon only, and has not been accommodate to volidity, sufficiency or offset it may have upon the herein described property. This occurry recording has been requestrated ASPEN TITLE & ESCHOW, INC.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEI	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and And grantor hereby covenants to and with grante	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfull	lv seized
	m all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):	
	,	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the all	d every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and deman	ds of all
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 4000.00	<b>844 348</b>
жэнбісік жолый сині отоберті синанде жана байын жа	ĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸ	XXXXX
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	E PERSON william v. Tropp, President HE APPRO- OVED USES	
STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was a	ty of ORANGE ) ss.	<b>,</b>
by	acknowledged before me on	
by was a same was a	Acknowledged before the oil	
of REALUEAT	Inc.	

AURA RENE EUSTACE
COMM. # 1173149
Notary Public California
ORANGE COUNTY
My Commission Exp. 2/9/02

LAURA RENE EUSTACE LINA Rene Custace

COMM. # 11793 pp Public for Corgon Calefornia

Notary Public California

ORANGE COUNTY
My Commission Exp. 2/9/02

My Commission Exp. 2/9/02